
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
23 
21 
95 

341 
17 
41 
27 
39 

5 

Name 
IACOI Federico 
BOCCELLARI Edoardo 
CORRADI Alex 
TERRANOVA Kevin 
IOTTI Christopher 
VOCH Lorenzo 
MEIRI Yehonatan 
CARVELLI Lorenzo 
DE MAIO Randy 

Class 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
STOCK 
STOCK 
SPORTBIKE 
STOCK 
STOCK 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 

Total Tm 
5:55.405 
5:59.519 
5:59.672 
6:00.032 
6:03.162 
6:04.653 
6:11.906 
6:12.155 
6:24.500 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Diff 

4.114 
4.267 
4.627 
7.757 
9.248 

16.501 
16.750 
29.095 

Gap 

4.114 
0.153 
0.360 
3.130 
1.491 
7.253 
0.249 

12.345 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES 1 Round Varano 
SPORTBIKE 

2 Gara 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:50:25 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

27/04/2025 16:50 


